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10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34

35

Fony6

2218280-19
2294732-16
2255431-18
2255010-18
2295439-16
2254917-18

2212233-17

2213021-17
2288071-18
2218912-19
2212317-17

2218750-19

2213037-17
DER-21273-18
2219022-19
2294751-16
2209664-14
2213067-17

2277751-18
2219169-19
2255376-18

2255609-18
2218493-19
2218784-19
2255644-18
2255613-18
DER-21272-18
DER-21274-18
2219032-19

2218748-19

2255617-18

2255323-18

2218314-19
16870-17

2218711-19

2255616-18
2218796-19
2219213-19
2219017-19
2218196-19
2255612-18
2219030-19

2255375-18

2218926-19
16058-17
2218425-19
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BigctaHb

420.607
429.645
411.393
409.085
409.660
410.166

409.772

409.085
409.085
429.645
410.559

409.772

409.085
416.401
410.166
429.645
429.645
409.085

409.772
410.559
409.772

429.645
420.607
416.401
429.645
429.645
416.401
416.401
410.166

409.772

429.645
416.401
410.559
409.085

409.772

429.645
416.401
411.393
410.166
420.607
429.645
410.166

409.772

429.645
410.166
420.607

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 7

Ce3soH 2020. /lbot Hanagaiska 2, Big, 11.07.2020 05:35:12

Mpwnir

11:18:45
11:27:56
11:15:01
11:13:12
11:15:46
11:17:03

11:18:35

11:18:07
11:18:13
11:38:10
11:23:22

11:23:35

11:23:33
11:30:09
11:24:51
11:41:52
11:42:03
11:24:31

11:25:07
11:25:56
11:25:17

11:42:24
11:35:50
11:32:59
11:46:06
11:46:43
11:36:00
11:36:29
11:35:48

11:35:30

11:54:24
11:43:12
11:39:19
11:38:11

11:39:25

11:57:24
11:46:51
11:42:28
11:41:29
11:50:49
11:58:58
11:41:52

11:41:40

11:59:49
11:42:53
11:52:17

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:43:33
05:52:44
05:39:49
05:38:00
05:40:34
05:41:51

05:43:23

05:42:55
05:43:01
06:02:58
05:48:10

05:48:23

05:48:21
05:54:57
05:49:39
06:06:40
06:06:51
05:49:19

05:49:55
05:50:44
05:50:05

06:07:12
06:00:38
05:57:47
06:10:54
06:11:31
06:00:48
06:01:17
06:00:36

06:00:18

06:19:12
06:08:00
06:04:07
06:02:59

06:04:13

06:22:12
06:11:39
06:07:16
06:06:17
06:15:37
06:23:46
06:06:40

06:06:28

06:24:37
06:07:41
06:17:05

Kny6 HoBosBopiBcbk

1224.30
1218.05
1210.63
1210.31
1202.88
1199.84

1193.34

1192.96
1192.61
1183.70
1179.20

1176.21

1174.35
1173.13
1173.07
1171.76
1171.17
1171.10

1171.06
1170.57
1170.50

1170.06
1166.30
1163.84
1158.39
1156.46
1154.11
1152.56
1137.45

1137.31

1133.03
1131.53
1127.55
1127.01

1125.08

1124.14
1120.41
1120.15
1119.80
1119.78
1119.55
1118.63

1118.17

1117.07
1115.54
1115.42

ban

100.00
99.41
98.82
98.24
97.65
97.06

96.47

95.88
95.29
94.71
94.12

93.53

92.94
92.35
91.76
91.18
90.59
90.00

89.41
88.82
88.24

87.65
87.06
86.47
85.88
85.29
84.71
84.12
83.53

82.94

82.35
81.76
81.18
80.59

80.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

5.682
11.364
17.045
22.727
28.409
34.091

39.773

45.455
51.136
56.818
62.500

68.182

73.864
79.545
85.227
90.909
96.591
102.273

107.955
113.636
119.318

125.000
130.682
136.364
142.045
147.727
153.409
159.091
164.773

170.455

176.136
181.818
187.500
193.182

198.864

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed.
HaLjioH.
(06’epgHa
HHSA)
80.000
98.000
113.000
117.000
143.000
158.000

184.000

185.000
187.000
228.000
250.000

263.000

274.000
280.000
282.000
287.000
290.000
291.000

293.000
295.000
296.000

298.000
324.000
331.000
363.000
376.000
386.000
394.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed.
HaLiOH.
(3aranbH
ni)
144.000
178.000
212.000
216.000
258.000
280.000

320.000

323.000
326.000
383.000
428.000

446.000

461.000
469.000
471.000
478.000
482.000
483.000

485.000
487.000
488.000

492.000
528.000
541.000
588.000
605.000
629.000
644.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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lFony6oBop

MeTpuwmH B.M.
Bonuyk M.A.
ditak B.
BawmwmH A
Kapenko M.
Muwrtka B.P.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
BawmmH A
BawmwmH A-2
Bonuyk M.A.
Bpowiko .M.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muxaiino
Bawmwmn A

IBawmwnH A.M.-2

Muwrtka B.P.
bonuyk M.A.-2
Bonuyk M.A.
Bawmwmn A
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muixaiino
Bpouuko I.-2
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwixaiino
Bonuyk M.A.-2

MeTpuwmH B.M.-2
IBawmwmnH A.M.-2

Bouyk M./,
Bonuyk M.A.

IBawmwmnH A.M.-2

IBawmwnH A.M.
MwuTka b.-2
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Muxaiino
Bonuyk M.A.

IBawmwmnH AM.-2

Bpotwuko I.-2
BawmwmH A-2
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
Bonuyk M.A.
IBawmwnH A.M.
®ditak B.
Muwrtka B.P.
MeTpuwmH B.M.
Bonuyk M.A.-2
Mwurtka b.-2
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
Bouyk M./,
Murtka B.P.
Metpywmn B.M.

Kny6

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBCbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosiBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosiBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk



2245830-17
2255405-18

2277752-18

2294910-16
2212812-17

2255380-18

2218937-19

2255355-18

2213013-17
2245831-17
2258641-15
2219114-19
2213034-17
2255052-18
2213104-17

2218728-19

2272361-15
2218908-19
2245230-17
2254927-18
2218394-19
2838070-18
DER-21216-18
2212310-17
2219208-19
DER-21262-18
2219214-19
03236-03613-15
00065-16

2218746-19

2294089-16

2255359-18

2219218-19

PL-0277-1475-14

12917-19
12915-19
2213103-17
2218328-19
2219097-19
2218221-19
2213065-17
2213053-17
2219098-19
DER-21292-18
2219222-19
2829574-17
2259301-15
2218960-19
2218785-19
2218798-19

PL-0124-1709-18

2294892-16

DER-21227-18
DER-21213-18
2219205-19
2218356-19
2255622-18

429.645
411.393

409.772

410.166
416.401

409.772

429.645

409.772

409.085
429.645
429.645
420.607
409.085
409.085
409.085

409.772

409.660
429.645
429.645
410.166
413.463
429.645
413.463
410.559
411.393
410.166
411.393
416.401
409.085

409.772

416.401

409.772

411.393
429.645
409.660
409.660
409.085
410.559
416.401
420.607
409.085
409.085
416.401
416.401
411.393
410.166
410.559
420.607
416.401
416.401
409.466

409.772

413.463
413.463
411.393
413.463
429.645

12:00:26
11:44:05

11:43:15

11:44:06
11:49:58

11:44:01

12:02:53

11:45:10

11:44:42
12:04:18
12:04:24
11:56:44
11:46:50
11:46:59
11:47:05

11:47:48

11:47:45
12:06:55
12:07:05
11:49:23
11:52:24
12:07:12
11:52:28
11:50:21
11:51:23
11:51:30
11:52:56
11:57:41
11:51:22

11:52:13

11:58:38

11:52:48

11:54:52
12:11:56
11:53:55
11:55:39
11:56:51
11:58:32
12:04:17
12:08:44
11:59:22
12:02:03
12:09:31
12:10:10
12:05:35
12:05:23
12:06:52
12:16:34
12:15:03
12:15:20
12:09:00

12:11:20

12:15:06
12:15:13
12:13:13
12:15:39
12:31:21

06:25:14
06:08:53

06:08:03

06:08:54
06:14:46

06:08:49

06:27:41

06:09:58

06:09:30
06:29:06
06:29:12
06:21:32
06:11:38
06:11:47
06:11:53

06:12:36

06:12:33
06:31:43
06:31:53
06:14:11
06:17:12
06:32:00
06:17:16
06:15:09
06:16:11
06:16:18
06:17:44
06:22:29
06:16:10

06:17:01

06:23:26

06:17:36

06:19:40
06:36:44
06:18:43
06:20:27
06:21:39
06:23:20
06:29:05
06:33:32
06:24:10
06:26:51
06:34:19
06:34:58
06:30:23
06:30:11
06:31:40
06:41:22
06:39:51
06:40:08
06:33:48

06:36:08

06:39:54
06:40:01
06:38:01
06:40:27
06:56:09

1115.29
1115.24

1113.36

1111.86
1111.09

1111.04

1108.24

1107.59

1107.13
1104.20
1103.92
1102.41
1100.78
1100.33
1100.04

1099.76

1099.61
1096.83
1096.36
1096.16
1096.14
1096.03
1095.94
1094.39
1093.60
1090.00
1089.11
1088.68
1087.51

1086.88

1085.98

1085.20

1083.56
1082.96
1081.71
1076.78
1071.89
1071.02
1070.21
1068.80
1064.86
1057.48
1056.01
1054.27
1053.82
1051.21
1048.24
1047.94
1041.39
1040.66
1039.78

1034.43

1033.92
1033.61
1033.61
1032.50
1032.43

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Bouyk M./,
®itak B.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muxaiino
Mwrka b.-2
IBawmwnH A.M.
BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muixaiino
Bonuyk M.A.
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Muixaiino
BawmwmH A-2
Bonuyk M.A.-2
Boliuyk M.[.-2
MeTpuwmH B.M.
Bawmwmn A-2
BawmwmH A
BawmwmH A
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino
Kapenko M.-2
Bouyk M.A.-2
bonuyk M.A.
Muwrtka B.P.
Knnmyc C.B.
Bonuyk M.A.
Knnmyc C.B.
bpowko I.M.
ditak B.
Murtka B.P.
ditak B.

IBawmwnH A.M.-2

BawmwmH A
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwuxaiino

IBawmwmH A.M.-2

BaxHsk B.C. Yypa
Muxaiino
®itak B.

Bonuyk M.A.-2
Kapesnko M.
Kapenko M.-2
Bawmwmn A
Bpoluko I.-2

IBawmwmnH A.M.-2
MeTpuwmH B.M.-2

BawmwmH A
Bawmwmn A
IBawmwnH A.M.
IBawmwnH A.M.
ditak B.
Mwurka B.P.
Bpowiko .M.
MeTpuwmH B.M.
IBawmwnH A.M.

IBawmwmH A.M.-2

ByTtka B.-2
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa
Mwixaiino
Knnmyc C.B.
Knnmyc C.-2
®itak B.
Kanmyc C.-2
Bonuyk M.A.-2

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk

HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosiBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosiBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiBcbk

HoBosiBopiBcbk

HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiBcbk
HoBosBopiscbk
HoBosBopiscbk



16869-17 1
2218354-19 0
2218410-19 1

PL-0185-2768-19 1
2200625-13 0
2219201-19 0

DER-21210-18 1
2219210-19 0
2255094-18 0
DER-21298-18 0
2218363-19 0
2255317-18 1
2255686-18 0
2294762-16 0
2219062-19 0
2213363-17 1
2218788-19 0

429911-19 0

PL-0185-2769-19 1
2219088-19 0

409.085
413.463
420.607
420.607
409.466
411.393
413.463
411.393
409.085
416.401
413.463
410.559
414.788
410.559
410.559
414.788
416.401
416.401
420.607
410.559

12:11:48
12:16:53
12:24:28
12:26:56
12:16:52
12:19:05
12:26:22
12:30:34
12:30:33
12:38:45
12:38:34
12:36:42
12:47:55
12:46:01
12:51:48
13:09:11
13:15:51
13:23:23
13:33:57
13:23:56

06:36:36
06:41:41
06:49:16
06:51:44
06:41:40
06:43:53
06:51:10
06:55:22
06:55:21
07:03:33
07:03:22
07:01:30
07:12:43
07:10:49
07:16:36
07:33:59
07:40:39
07:48:11
07:58:45
07:48:44

1031.48
1029.33
1027.71
1021.55
1019.42
1018.59
1005.59
990.43
984.92
983.12
976.61
974.04
958.57
952.98
940.35
913.66
903.94
889.40
878.55
875.89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

- NN O = O = O O NN O =2 N -2 0 O O = O O wu

Bawmwmn A-2
Knnmyc C.B.

MeTpuwmH B.M.-2
MeTpuwmH B.M.-2

ByTtka B.-2
ditak B.
Knnmyc C.B.
ditak B.
BawmwmH A

IBawmwnH A.M.
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